BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20

02-23-2019 7:30 AM

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting Min  Max
Class Class
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Size

S CUB100 The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS Period 1 Rm 1103 31
OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)

S CUB100 The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS Period 3 Rm 1103 31
OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)

S CUB100 The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS Period 5 Rm 1103 31
OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)

S CUB101 Through the Eyes of a Youth - the Period 2 Rm 1105 32
Perspective of a Growing Cub Scout
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)

S CUB101 Through the Eyes of a Youth - the Period 4 Rm 1105 32
Perspective of a Growing Cub Scout
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)

S CUB102 Lions and Tigers, Oh My! - An Period 3 Rm 1105 32
Orientation for Den Leaders and Adult
Partners (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3
and 6)

S CUB102 Lions and Tigers, Oh My! - An Period 6 Rm 1105 32
Orientation for Den Leaders and Adult
Partners (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3
and 6)

S CUB104 Recruiting and Retaining Cub Scout Period 4 Rm 1108 32
Leaders(CLASS OFFERED Periods 4
and 6)

S CUB104 Recruiting and Retaining Cub Scout Period 6 Rm 1108 32
Leaders(CLASS OFFERED Periods 4
and 6)

S CUB121 Mistakes Packs Make and How to Period 3 Rm 1148 30
Avoid Them (CLASS OFFERED Periods
3 and 4)

S CUB121 Mistakes Packs Make and How to Period 4 Rm 1148 30
Avoid Them (CLASS OFFERED Periods
3and 4)

S CUB125 Den Leadership and Program Planning Period 1 Rm 1144 21
Principles (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1
and 4)

S CUB125 Den Leadership and Program Planning Period 4 Rm 1144 21
Principles (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1
and 4)

S CUB129 Duty to Country - Citizenship and Period 1 Rm 1138 32
Good Turns in Cub Scouting (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)

S CUB129 Duty to Country - Citizenship and Period 4 Rm 1138 32
Good Turns in Cub Scouting (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)

Nbr
Seats
Taken
26

4
15

31

13

17

10

29

16

29

18

21

21

12

Nbr
Seats
Open

5

27

16

19

15

22

16

12

20

23

Black

Page 1

Softwa Report run date: Thu Apr 25, 2024 - 01:56 PM

iz



%

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20
02-23-2019 7:30 AM

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
S CUB133

S CUB133

S CUB135

S CUB135

S CUB185
S CUB192

S CUB192

S CUB195

S CUB195

S CuB201

S CUB201

CUB206
CuB209

CuB210
cuB211

cuB212

cuB212

CuB220
CuB231

n n nu nun un nuon

Class Name

Family Involvement in Cub Scouting

and the Scout Parent Coordinator Role
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)
Family Involvement in Cub Scouting

and the Scout Parent Coordinator Role
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)
A-Hiking We Will Go - Cub Scout Hikes
and Hiking (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1
and 4)

A-Hiking We Will Go - Cub Scout Hikes
and Hiking (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1
and 4)

The Den Chief Role Model

Worthy of Note - Cub Scout Songs and
Singing (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3
and 6)

Worthy of Note - Cub Scout Songs and
Singing (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3
and 6)

The Webelos-to-Boy Scout Transition
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)

The Webelos-to-Boy Scout Transition
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)

Cub Scout Environmental Science and
Conservation (CLASS OFFERED Periods
1 and 3)

Cub Scout Environmental Science and
Conservation (CLASS OFFERED Periods
1and 3)

Cub Scouting with Special Needs

The Committee - Roles and
Responsibilities
The Committee - Resources

Character Development Through Cub
Scouting

A Cub Scout's Duty to God (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

A Cub Scout's Duty to God (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

Outdoor Ethics for Cub Scouts

Creative and Captivating Campfire
Planning (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1
and 4)

Period
Period 3

Period 6

Period 1

Period 4

Period 1
Period 3

Period 6

Period 3
Period 6

Period 1

Period 3

Period 5
Period 2

Period 5
Period 3

Period 2
Period 5

Period 4
Period 1

Room
Rm 1139

Rm 1139

Rm 1139

Rm 1139

Rm 1104
Rm 1138

Rm 1138

Rm 1144

Rm 1144

Rm 1108

Rm 1108

Rm 1143
Rm 1148

Rm 1148
Rm 1104

Rm 1138

Rm 1138

Rm 1103
Rm 1141

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
32

32

32

32

16
32

32

21
21

32

32

20
30

30
32

32
32

31
20

Nbr
Seats
Taken
29

21

32

29

13

22

21
21

17

25

20
23

30
21

13

29
20

Nbr
Seats
Open

11

23

10

e
e
15

7
e
7
B
11

19

26

2

Black

iz

ug
Softwat

Page 2

Report run date: Thu Apr 25, 2024 - 01:56 PM



UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 02-23-2019 7:30 AM

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
S CUB231 Creative and Captivating Campfire Period 4 Rm 1141 20 20 -

Planning (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1

and 4)

S CUB240 Recognizing the Achieving Cub Scout Period 2 Rm 1104 32 26 6
S CUB244 Practical Guide to Working with Your Period 2 Rm 1108 32 20 12

Own Child in Cub Scouts (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB244 Practical Guide to Working with Your Period 5 Rm 1108 32 31
Own Child in Cub Scouts (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB252 The Watermelon Project - Keep it Period 3 Rm 1143 20 20
Simple, Make it Fun (CLASS OFFERED
Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB252 The Watermelon Project - Keep it Period 6 Rm 1143 20 20
Simple, Make it Fun (CLASS OFFERED
Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB273 Meaningful Ceremonies Period 5 Rm 1105 32 32

S CUB283 Cub Scout Safety and First Aid Period 3 Rm 1149 19 19
Considerations (CLASS OFFERED
Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB283 Cub Scout Safety and First Aid Period 6 Rm 1149 19 19
Considerations (CLASS OFFERED
Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB284 Family Scouting - Boy and Girl Ages- Period 1 Rm 1105 32 32
and-Stages

S CUB300 Pack Leadership and Program Planning Period 2 Rm 1103 31 28
Principles (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2
and 6)

S CUB300 Pack Leadership and Program Planning Period 6 Rm 1103 31 31
Principles (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2
and 6)

S CUB304 Cub Scouting in the Outdoors (CLASS Period 3 Rm 1141 20 16
OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB304 Cub Scouting in the Outdoors (CLASS Period 6 Rm 1141 20 20
OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)

S CUB305 Addressing Boy Behavior in Den and Period 2 Rm 1144 21 21
Pack (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and
5

S CUB305 A)ddressing Boy Behavior in Den and Period 5 Rm 1144 21 21
Pack (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and
5)

S CUB337 Showmanship and Pizzazz (CLASS Period 1 Rm 1149 19 18
OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)

S CUB337 Showmanship and Pizzazz (CLASS Period 4 Rm 1149 19 19

B.ackh Page 3
‘;‘:?tya/ Report run date: Thu Apr 25, 2024 - 01:56 PM



UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 02-23-2019 7:30 AM

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting Min  Max Nbr Nbr

Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)

S CUB365 A History of the Cub Scouts of Period 4 Rm 1104 32 9 23

America, with Lessons Learned
(requires 2 periods)

S CUB366 What Every Cub Scout Leader Should Period 2 Rm 1141 20 11
Know About "The District" (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB366 What Every Cub Scout Leader Should Period 5 Rm 1141 20 20
Know About "The District" (CLASS
OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB373 Communications in Cub Scouting Period 6 Rm 1148 30 30

S CUB401 What the Great Leaders Don't Learn in Period 2 Rm 1149 19 19
Training (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2
and 5)

S CUB401 What the Great Leaders Don't Learn in Period 5 Rm 1149 19 18
Training (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2
and 5)

S CUB417 Do We Deliver on the Promise (CLASS Period 2 Rm 1143 20 5 15
OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)

S CUB417 Do We Deliver on the Promise (CLASS Period 4 Rm 1143 20 14 6
OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)

S CUB468 Conducting a Pack Self-Evaluation Period 2 Rm 1139 32 10 22
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB468 Conducting a Pack Self-Evaluation Period 5 Rm 1139 32 12 20
(CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)

S CUB901 The Teaching Requirement for Your Lunch Rm 1148 30 30

PhD - A Primer for Next Year's Cub
College Instructor
S CUB902 Commissioner's Roundtable Lunch Rm 1138 32 32

Total for UOS - College of Cub Scouting 1738 1295

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:10 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1
10:10 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2
11:10 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3
12:10 PM - 01:00 PM: Lunch
01:10 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 4

Black Page 4
Softwa Report run date: Thu Apr 25, 2024 - 01:56 PM

iz



BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20
02-23-2019 7:30 AM

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

Period Schedule
02:10 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 5
03:10 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 6

Period

Room

Instructor

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open

Grand Total Seats Taken 1295

Black

ug
Softwat

iz

Page 5
Report run date: Thu Apr 25, 2024 - 01:56 PM



