Nbr

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
S CUB100	The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)	Period 1	Rm 1103			31	26	5
	The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)	Period 3	Rm 1103			31	4	27
	The Cub Scout Within You (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1, 3 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1103			31	15	16
S CUB101	Perspective of a Growing Cub Scout (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)	Period 2	Rm 1105			32	31	1
S CUB101	Through the Eyes of a Youth - the Perspective of a Growing Cub Scout (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)	Period 4	Rm 1105			32	13	19
S CUB102	Lions and Tigers, Oh Myl - An Orientation for Den Leaders and Adult Partners (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1105			32	17	15
S CUB102	Lions and Tigers, Oh My! - An Orientation for Den Leaders and Adult Partners (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1105			32	10	22
S CUB104	Recruiting and Retaining Cub Scout Leaders(CLASS OFFERED Periods 4 and 6)	Period 4	Rm 1108			32	29	3
S CUB104	Recruiting and Retaining Cub Scout Leaders(CLASS OFFERED Periods 4 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1108			32	16	16
S CUB121	Mistakes Packs Make and How to Avoid Them (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 4)	Period 3	Rm 1148			30	29	1
S CUB121		Period 4	Rm 1148			30	18	12
S CUB125		Period 1	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB125		Period 4	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB129	Duty to Country - Citizenship and Good Turns in Cub Scouting (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 1	Rm 1138			32	12	20
S CUB129		Period 4	Rm 1138			32	9	23



Nbr

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

•					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
S CUB133	Family Involvement in Cub Scouting and the Scout Parent Coordinator Role (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1139			32	29	3
S CUB133	Family Involvement in Cub Scouting and the Scout Parent Coordinator Role (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1139			32	21	11
S CUB135	À-Hiking We Will Go - Cub Scout Hikes and Hiking (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 1	Rm 1139			32	32	0
S CUB135	A-Hiking We Will Go - Cub Scout Hikes and Hiking (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 4	Rm 1139			32	29	3
S CUB185	The Den Chief Role Model	Period 1	Rm 1104			16	13	3
S CUB192	Worthy of Note - Cub Scout Songs and Singing (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1138			32	9	23
S CUB192		Period 6	Rm 1138			32	22	10
S CUB195	The Webelos-to-Boy Scout Transition (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB195	The Webelos-to-Boy Scout Transition (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB201	Cub Scout Environmental Science and Conservation (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 3)	Period 1	Rm 1108			32	17	15
S CUB201		Period 3	Rm 1108			32	25	7
S CUB206	Cub Scouting with Special Needs	Period 5	Rm 1143			20	20	0
S CUB209	The Committee - Roles and Responsibilities	Period 2	Rm 1148			30	23	7
S CUB210	The Committee - Resources	Period 5	Rm 1148			30	30	0
	Character Development Through Cub Scouting	Period 3	Rm 1104			32	21	11
	A Cub Scout's Duty to God (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 2	Rm 1138			32	13	19
	A Cub Scout's Duty to God (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1138			32	6	26
	Outdoor Ethics for Cub Scouts	Period 4	Rm 1103			31	29	2
S CUB231	Creative and Captivating Campfire Planning (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 1	Rm 1141			20	20	0



Nbr

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
u M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
S CUB231	Creative and Captivating Campfire Planning (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 4	Rm 1141			20	20	0
S CUB240		Period 2	Rm 1104			32	26	6
S CUB244	Own Child in Cub Scouts (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 2	Rm 1108			32	20	12
	Practical Guide to Working with Your Own Child in Cub Scouts (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1108			32	31	1
	The Watermelon Project - Keep it Simple, Make it Fun (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1143			20	20	0
	The Watermelon Project - Keep it Simple, Make it Fun (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1143			20	20	0
S CUB273	Meaningful Ceremonies	Period 5	Rm 1105			32	32	0
S CUB283	Cub Scout Safety and First Aid Considerations (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1149			19	19	0
S CUB283	Cub Scout Safety and First Aid Considerations (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1149			19	19	0
S CUB284	Family Scouting - Boy and Girl Ages- and-Stages	Period 1	Rm 1105			32	32	0
S CUB300		Period 2	Rm 1103			31	28	3
S CUB300	Pack Leadership and Program Planning Principles (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1103			31	31	0
S CUB304	Cub Scouting in the Outdoors (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 3	Rm 1141			20	16	4
S CUB304	Cub Scouting in the Outdoors (CLASS OFFERED Periods 3 and 6)	Period 6	Rm 1141			20	20	O
S CUB305	Addressing Boy Behavior in Den and Pack (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 2	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB305	Pack (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1144			21	21	0
S CUB337	Showmanship and Pizzazz (CLASS OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)	Period 1	Rm 1149			19	18	1
S CUB337		Period 4	Rm 1149			19	19	0



Nbr

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

OS - College of Cub Scouth	ng .			HIIII	IVIGA	1461	1401
				Class	Class	Seats	Seats
u M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor Size	Size	Taken	Open
	OFFERED Periods 1 and 4)						
S CUB365	A History of the Cub Scouts of America, with Lessons Learned (requires 2 periods)	Period 4	Rm 1104		32	9	23
S CUB366		Period 2	Rm 1141		20	11	9
S CUB366	What Every Cub Scout Leader Should Know About "The District" (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1141		20	20	0
S CUB373		Period 6	Rm 1148		30	30	O
S CUB401	What the Great Leaders Don't Learn in Training (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 2	Rm 1149		19	19	0
S CUB401	What the Great Leaders Don't Learn in Training (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 5	Rm 1149		19	18	1
S CUB417	Do We Deliver on the Promise (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 4)	Period 2	Rm 1143		20	5	15
S CUB417		Period 4	Rm 1143		20	14	6
S CUB468	Conducting a Pack Self-Evaluation (CLASS OFFERED Periods 2 and 5)	Period 2	Rm 1139		32	10	22
S CUB468		Period 5	Rm 1139		32	12	20
S CUB901		Lunch	Rm 1148		30	30	0
S CUB902		Lunch	Rm 1138		32	32	O
				Total for UOS - College of Cub Scouting	1738	1295	

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:10 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1

10:10 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2

11:10 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3

12:10 PM - 01:00 PM: Lunch

01:10 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 4





Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2019 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2019-02-23 07:30:00

UOS - College of Cub Scouting

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

Su M T W Th F Sa Class # Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Size Taken Open

Period Schedule

02:10 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 5 03:10 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 6

Grand Total Seats Taken 1295

